
Sample
Team Season History

RUSHING g att yards td long avg/c avg/g

2000 9 310 1302 13 51 4.2 144.7
2001 12 447 1609 15 80 3.6 134.1
2002 12 451 1532 23 36 3.4 127.7
2003 14 518 2244 36 47 4.3 160.3
2004 13 453 1561 25 51 3.4 120.1

PASSING g cmp-att-int yards td long pct avg/p avg/g effic

2000 9 170-350-13 2167 13 91 48.6 6.2 240.8 105.4
2001 12 246-392-13 3185 25 81 62.8 8.1 265.4 145.4
2002 12 278-446-13 3331 25 59 62.3 7.5 277.6 137.7
2003 14 363-535-11 4772 38 61 67.9 8.9 340.9 162.1
2004 13 277-460-16 3635 24 79 60.2 7.9 279.6 136.9

RECEIVING g rec yards td long rec/g avg/c avg/g

2000 9 170 2167 13 91 18.9 12.7 240.8
2001 12 246 3185 25 81 20.5 12.9 265.4
2002 12 278 3331 25 59 23.2 12.0 277.6
2003 14 363 4772 38 61 25.9 13.1 340.9
2004 13 277 3635 24 79 21.3 13.1 279.6

TACKLES g ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk

2000 9 574 340 914 58.0-212 50 2 5 3
2001 12 685 403 1088 78.5-260 77 10 5 1
2002 12 652 345 997 79.0-332 63 14 13 1
2003 14 743 462 1205 120.0-479 102 20 19 3
2004 13 581 306 887 93.0-404 49 14 11 2

SACKS g ua a total yards

2000 9 21 2 22.0 115
2001 12 30 1 30.5 198
2002 12 30 8 34.0 219
2003 14 40 7 43.5 285
2004 13 33 10 38.0 301

PUNT RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

2000 9 33 363 2 82 11.0 40.3
2001 12 33 320 1 80 9.7 26.7
2002 12 29 205 0 32 7.1 17.1
2003 14 41 668 3 86 16.3 47.7
2004 13 41 593 2 74 14.5 45.6

KICK RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

2000 9 43 804 0 61 18.7 89.3
2001 12 40 787 0 54 19.7 65.6
2002 12 47 927 0 64 19.7 77.2
2003 14 29 452 0 38 15.6 32.3
2004 13 42 854 0 89 20.3 65.7

INTERCEPTIONS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

2000 9 9 208 0 56 23.1 23.1
2001 12 11 168 2 49 15.3 14.0
2002 12 13 119 0 31 9.2 9.9
2003 14 21 407 5 65 19.4 29.1
2004 13 9 81 0 22 9.0 6.2

ALL PURPOSE g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

2000 9 1302 2167 363 804 208 4844 538.2
2001 12 1609 3185 320 787 168 6069 505.8
2002 12 1532 3331 205 927 119 6114 509.5
2003 14 2244 4772 668 452 407 8543 610.2
2004 13 1561 3635 593 854 81 6724 517.2



Sample
Team Season History

TOTAL OFFENSE g rush pass total avg/g

2000 9 1302 2167 3469 385.4
2001 12 1609 3185 4794 399.5
2002 12 1532 3331 4863 405.2
2003 14 2244 4772 7016 501.1
2004 13 1561 3635 5196 399.7

SCORING g td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g

2000 9 28 13 13 2 24 1 10 224 24.9
2001 12 43 15 25 3 35 0 8 319 26.6
2002 12 49 23 25 1 44 2 14 384 32.0
2003 14 82 36 38 8 80 0 10 602 43.0
2004 13 51 25 24 2 45 1 16 407 31.3

PUNTING g no. yards long avg

2000 9 46 1952 62 42.4
2001 12 60 2303 55 38.4
2002 12 53 2148 59 40.5
2003 14 46 1770 62 38.5
2004 13 55 2326 67 42.3

FIELD GOALS g made att long pct

2000 9 10 14 49 71.4
2001 12 8 18 42 44.4
2002 12 14 14 41 100.0
2003 14 10 15 31 66.7
2004 13 16 20 43 80.0

1st Downs rush pass pen total

2000 75 85 19 179
2001 88 144 15 247
2002 96 158 16 270
2003 120 226 24 370
2004 97 167 19 283

Penalties number yards

2000 59 491
2001 90 782
2002 67 610
2003 94 826
2004 82 669


